16 ©2014 Littelfuse Automotive Aftermarket Circuit Protectionwww.littelfuse.com
JCASE® FUSE TABLE
JCASE® High Amp Fuse
The JCASE® is a cartridge style fuse with female terminal design.
JCASE® provides both increased time delay and low voltage drop to
protect high current circuits. JCASE® has the ability to handle inrush
currents. The JCASE® was designed and patented by Littelfuse.
JCASE® Fuse

N
G
 (A
)
BOXED CARDED
MATERIAL
#
 CATALOG
#
MATERIAL
#
CATALOG
#
NEW PACKAGING
MATERIAL #
Blue 20A JCAS020.X JCAS20 JCAS020.XP JCAS20BP JCAS020.XPA
White 25A JCAS025.X JCAS25 JCAS025.XP JCAS25BP JCAS025.XPA
Pink 30A JCAS030.X JCAS30 JCAS030.XP JCAS30BP JCAS030.XPA
Green 40A JCAS040.X JCAS40 JCAS040.XP JCAS40BP JCAS040.XPA
Red 50A JCAS050.X JCAS50 JCAS050.XP JCAS50BP JCAS050.XPA
Yellow 60A JCAS060.X JCAS60 JCAS060.XP JCAS60BP JCAS060.XPA
17 ©2014 Littelfuse Automotive Aftermarket Circuit Protection©2014 Littelfuse Automotive Aftermarket Circuit Protection www.littelfuse.com
TEMPERATURE RERATING CURVEDIMENSIONS
TIME-CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
% of Rating Opening Time Min / Max (s)